LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM ENGINEER

AND ASSISTANT SYSTEM ANALYST

RANK_NO
REGNO
MARKS

280005016
248.5

3
020007220
215.5

4
100010270
214

5
170006175
200

6
010035230
190

7
250004105
189.5

8
190005128
174.5

MBC/DC_G(1/4)

MBC/DC
GT_W(1/3)

COMMUNAL CATEGORY  NAME,GENDER&
SELECTED CATEGORY DOB
BC(OBCM) D GOMATHI
GT_G(1/5) FEMALE
03/07/1989
BC(OBCM) R MAHESHWARI
GT_G(2/5) FEMALE
20/02/1989
MBC/DC S KARTHIKEYINI
GT_G(3/5) FEMALE
13/02/1992
BC(OBCM) N SORNAL INGAM
GT_G(4/5) MALE
23/07/1992
BC(OBCM) P MARTINA MARIA PUSHPAM
GT_G(5/5) FEMALE
09/03/1991
MBC/DC A DAISON RAJ

MALE
02/05/1989

N SRIDEVI
FEMALE
11/09/1996

IN e-GOVERNANCE DEPARTMENT
POST NAME-ASSISTANT SYSTEM ENGINEER

NATIVE&CURRENTLIY
RESIDING DISTIRCT

EDUCAT IONAL
QUALIFICATION

SSLC
HSC

BE(CSE
ME(CSE

SSLC
HSC

eSS

SSLC
HSC

BE(CSE
ME(CSE

SsLC
HSC
BE(CSE)

SSLC
HSC

HECCSES

SsLC
HSC
BE(CSE
BE(CSE)

SSLC
HSC
BE(CSE)

IN TAMIL NADU

VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

ERODE
ERODE

SIVAGANGAI
SIVAGANGAI

TIRUPPUR
TIRUPPUR

VIRUDHUNAGAR
KANCHEEPURAM

ARTIYALUR
ARUYALUR

THANJAVUR
THAJAVURR

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICE.
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MAIN WRITTEN PHOTO
EXAMINATION
VENUE

V_.R.P. HR SEC SCHOOL
VILLUPURAM

RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS
COIMBATORE

SR1 MEENAKSHI SUNDARESWARA GIRLS HR.SEC SCHOOL

MADURALI

SHR1 SHAKTHI KAILASH WOMENS COLLEGE
SALEM

CAMBRIDGE MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL
CHENNAI

J.J.COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH
TIRUCHIRAPALLI

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
THANJAVUR
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