LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT SYSTEM ENGINEER AND ASSISTANT SYSTEM ANALYST IN e-GOVERNANCE DEPARTMENT IN TAMIL NADU INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICE.

PAGE NO: 1

POST NAME-ASSISTANT SYSTEM ENGINEER

SLNO	RANK_NO REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGO SELECTED CATEGO		EDUCATIONAL UALIFICATION	NATIVE&CURRENT RESIDING DISTI		РНОТО
1	1 280005016 248.5	BC(OBCM) GT_G(1/5)	D GOMATHI FEMALE 03/07/1989	SSLC HSC BE(CSE) ME(CSE)	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	V.R.P. HR SEC SCHOOL VILLUPURAM	
2	3 020007220 215.5	BC(OBCM) GT_G(2/5)	R MAHESHWARI FEMALE 20/02/1989	SSLC HSC B.TECH(IT) ME(CSE)	ERODE ERODE	RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS COIMBATORE	
3	4 100010270 214	MBC/DC GT_G(3/5)	S KARTHIKEYINI FEMALE 13/02/1992	SSLC HSC BE(CSE) ME(CSE)	SIVAGANGAI SIVAGANGAI	SRI MEENAKSHI SUNDARESWARA GIRLS HR.SEC MADURAI	SCHOOL
4	5 170006175 200	BC(OBCM) GT_G(4/5)	N SORNALINGAM MALE 23/07/1992	SSLC HSC BE(CSE)	TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR	SHRI SHAKTHI KAILASH WOMENS COLLEGE SALEM	
5	6 010035230 190	BC(OBCM) GT_G(5/5)	P MARTINA MARIA PUSHPA FEMALE 09/03/1991	M SSLC HSC BE(CSE) ME(CSE)	VIRUDHUNAGAR KANCHEEPURAM	CAMBRIDGE MATRIC HR SEC SCHOOL CHENNAI	
6	7 250004105 189.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G(1/4)	A DAISON RAJ MALE 02/05/1989	SSLC HSC BE(CSE) ME	ARIYALUR ARUYALUR	J.J.COLLEGE OF ENGG & TECH TIRUCHIRAPALLI	
7	8 190005128 174.5	MBC/DC GT_W(1/3)	N SRIDEVI FEMALE 11/09/1996	SSLC HSC BE(CSE)	THANJAVUR THAJAVURR	SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE THANJAVUR	

PAGE	TATO .	•
PAGE	NO:	_

SLNO RANK_NO COMMUNAL CATEGORY NAME, GENDER& EDUCATIONAL NATIVE&CURRENTLIY MAIN WRITTEN PHOTO
REGNO SELECTED CATEGORY DOB QUALIFICATION RESIDING DISTIRCT EXAMINATION
WARKS